
 
Upland Game 
19.31.5 NMAC 

June 22, 2017 
New Mexico State Game Commission Meeting  
Ruidoso, NM 



Amend: 
Upland Game 
19.31.5 NMAC 

 

§ Adjust season dates according to 
calendar and public comment 

 
§ Remove Brantley WMA and Seven Rivers 

from rule 



Amend: 
Upland Game 
19.31.5 NMAC 

 
§  Add Eurasian collared-dove to species with 

license requirements 
 
§  Modify Eurasian collared-dove seasons on State 

Wildlife Management Areas 

§  Grouse and Squirrel: Sept 1 – Nov 30 

§  Quail: Nov 15 – Feb 15 



Amend: 
Upland Game 
19.31.5 NMAC 

 

Updated Seasons based on 
Calendar 

Species	
   Zone	
   Open	
   Close	
  

Pheasant	
   Statewide	
   Dec	
  6,	
  2018	
   Dec	
  9,	
  2018	
  
Dec	
  12,	
  2019	
   Dec	
  15,	
  2019	
  
Dec	
  10,	
  2020	
   Dec	
  13,	
  2020	
  
Dec	
  9,	
  2021	
   Dec	
  12,	
  2021	
  



Amend: 
Upland Game 
19.31.5 NMAC 

 

Updated Seasons based on 
Calendar 

Species	
   2018	
   2019	
   2020	
   2021	
  
W.S.	
  Huey	
  WMA	
  Youth-­‐only	
  
Pheasant	
  Hunt	
   12/1	
   12/7	
   12/5	
   12/4	
  
Bernardo	
  WMA	
  Youth-­‐only	
  
Pheasant	
  Hunt	
   10/20	
   10/19	
   10/17	
   10/16	
  
W.S.	
  Huey	
  WMA	
  	
  	
  
Pheasant	
  Hunt	
   12/8	
   12/14	
   12/12	
   12/11	
  
Valencia	
  county	
  landowner	
  
permiFed-­‐	
  Pheasant	
  Hunt	
   12/8	
   12/14	
   12/12	
   12/11	
  



Public Comment 
 

§  10 comments received as of June 20, 2017 
§  Public Meeting: Albuquerque (0) 
§ Comments Received: 

§ Pheasant Hunting Opportunities and Dates 
§ Quail Bag and Possession Limits 
§ Quail Season Dates 
§ Dusky Grouse Seasons 



Questions? 

Deb Whitecotten 


