

Upland Game 19.31.5 NMAC

June 22, 2017
New Mexico State Game Commission Meeting
Ruidoso, NM

- Adjust season dates according to calendar and public comment
- Remove Brantley WMA and Seven Rivers from rule

- Add Eurasian collared-dove to species with license requirements
- Modify Eurasian collared-dove seasons on State Wildlife Management Areas
- Grouse and Squirrel: Sept 1 Nov 30
- Quail: Nov 15 Feb 15

Updated Seasons based on Calendar

Species	Zone	Open	Close	
Pheasant	Statewide	Dec 6, 2018	Dec 9, 2018	
		Dec 12, 2019	Dec 15, 2019	
		Dec 10, 2020	Dec 13, 2020	
		Dec 9, 2021	Dec 12, 2021	

Updated Seasons based on Calendar

Species	2018	2019	2020	2021
W.S. Huey WMA Youth-only				
Pheasant Hunt	12/1	12/7	12/5	12/4
Bernardo WMA Youth-only				
Pheasant Hunt	10/20	10/19	10/17	10/16
W.S. Huey WMA				
Pheasant Hunt	12/8	12/14	12/12	12/11
Valencia county landowner				
permitted- Pheasant Hunt	12/8	12/14	12/12	12/11

Public Comment

- 10 comments received as of June 20, 2017
- Public Meeting: Albuquerque (0)
- Comments Received:
 - Pheasant Hunting Opportunities and Dates
 - Quail Bag and Possession Limits
 - Quail Season Dates
 - Dusky Grouse Seasons

